Name

Andrew Ma

TS Wolft

Kate Olsen
Robert Clifton
Johhathan Felty
Paige Veach
Lauren Jett

Ashlyn Cenicola

B Washington, State 20 1;// Bee

Varsity Division

School

Lakeside
Klahowya
Holy Names
Klahowya
Klahowya
Klahowya
Klahowya

Klahowya

Grade

11

11

12

11

12

12

12

12

Rd. Rd. Rd.
2 3

10 10 10

5 3 7

9 11 11

5 6 1

0 1 0

1 0 0

0 0 1

0 1 0

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

30

15

31

12

Rd. 1 Finals
Total/(QNSAO)

521)
5(27)
5(13)

2

Rd. 2 Finals
Total/(QNSAQO)

10 (66)
9 (67-tiebreaker)
9

Status

Champion
2nd place

3rd place




JV Division

Name School

Matthew Shum  Lakeside

Andrew

. Harvey
Lebowitz
JP Reddy Lakeside
Gracie Patten Holy Names

Eulie Mathiew  Holy Names

Pope John
Jacob Braun

Paul 11
Anna Ren Homeschool
Dominic
Levenseller- Klahowya
Watland

Madison Godsey Klahowya

Raegin Fain Klahowya
Max Garvey Klahowya
Anna Jett Klahowya
Nolan Wolff Klahowya

Hannah Woelper Klahowya

Rd. Rd.
Grade

1 2
10 12 11
10 5 10
10 10 10
10 10 6
9 7 7
10 6 10
9 5 2
10 1 1
10 1 2
10 1 1
9 0 2
10 0 0
8 0 0
10 0 1

Rd.

10

11

11

Total

33

21

31

27

20

23

11

Rd. 1 Finals
Total/(QNSAO)

3(7)

3(25)

3(11)
3(19)

3(28)

Rd. 2 Finals
Total/(QNSAQO)

5(52)

5(50)

5(53)
4

3

Rd. # Finals
Total/(QNSAO)

7 (69)

Status

Champion

2nd

3rd




Team
Joshua Ren
Homeschool




